
DATE
COLLECTIION 

AVAILABLE
DELIVERY AVAILABLE COMMENTS

DX Exchange, DX Tracked Specimen, 
DX Courier & DX Secure

Wednesday 13 April 22 ✓ ✓ • Items collected for NI and ROI will be delivered Tuesday 19th April

Thursday 14 April 22 ✓ ✓

• Items collected on this date for standard Next Day service will be delivered 
Tuesday  19 April 22 unless a Saturday service is requested.

• Items collected for ROI and NI will be delivered Wednesday 20th April

Friday 15 April 22 X ✓ • Saturday Service Charge applies

Saturday 16 April 22 X X 

Sunday 17 April 22 X X 

Monday 18 April 22 X X • Collections by prior arrangement only

Tuesday 19 April 22 ✓ ✓

Wednesday 20 April 22 ✓ ✓

Easter, May & June UK Bank Holidays 2022

DXEXPRESSO PERATIONALSCHEDULE



Tuesday 31 May 22 ✓ ✓
• Items collected for ROI be delivered Thursday 02 June

Wednesday 01 June 22 ✓ ✓

• Items collected on this date for standard Next Day service will be delivered 
Monday 06 June 22 unless a Saturday Service is requested.

• Items collected for ROI be delivered Friday 03 June

Thursday 02 June 22 X X

Friday 03 June 22 X X

Saturday 04 June 22 X ✓ • Saturday Service Charge applies

Sunday 05 June 22 X X • Collections by prior arrangement only

Monday 06 June 22 ✓ ✓ • Bank Holiday ROI

Tuesday 07 June 22 ✓ ✓

Thursday 28 April 22 ✓ ✓

Friday 29 April 22 ✓ ✓

• Items collected on this date for standard Next Day service will be delivered 
Tuesday  3 May unless a Saturday service is requested.

• Items collected for ROI and NI will be delivered Wednesday 4 May

Saturday 30 April 22
X

✓ • Saturday Service Charge applies

Sunday 1 May 22 X X 

Monday 2 May 22 X X • Collections by prior arrangement only

Tuesday 3 May 22 ✓ ✓
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